Pl 8

Mihai

Concurs : 2 Loc lansare

Data Tlansarii :
Columbofil s
Longitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

05111 745066 Lungoci si Matei

01.07.22 19:12:37 GPS
01.07.22 19:12:37 +000

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :
Sincronizare :

30.06.22 21:21:36 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 063
Nr.| Serie 1inel Culo|Nr.inel Imbarcare Observatii
are |[Senzor Data Ora
001 RO 19 461131 F DA3304B9|01.07 19:12:51|010
002 RO 20 909095 F DA1DA1D6|01.07 19:12:58|049
003 RO 19 791783 F DA92EFA6|01.07 19:13:07|001
004 RO 21 1042022 F DA182ABE|01.07 19:13:15|065
005 RO 21 2024449 F DA1DAO61|01.07 19:13:29(122
006 RO 20 909127 M DA26B24B|01.07 19:13:46|052
007 RO 19 791763 M DA1CF46F|01.07 19:13:53|028
008 RO 20 909104 M DA26B3B3|01.07 19:14:00|050
009 RO 19 461179 M DA26B58F|01.07 19:14:09]|016
010 RO 19 461116 M DAFDOC21|01.07 19:14:17|009
011 RO 21 1042219 F DAOA2639|01.07 19:14:32|100
012 RO 21 1042207 M DA26B23C|01.07 19:14:47|095
013 RO 19 791739 F DAF204DD|01.07 19:14:54|026
014 RO 21 2020968 M DAF109DB|01.07 19:15:04]108
015 RO 21 1042205 M DA26B461|01.07 19:15:11|094
016 RO 21 1042011 M DA26B401|01.07 19:15:18]|063
017 RO 21 1042201 M DA26B2EA|01.07 19:15:27]|127
018 RO 21 1042091 M DA12558A|01.07 19:15:35]|089
019 RO 20 909031 M DA26B4F3|01.07 19:15:43|039
020 RO 21 1042210 M DA26B3D9|01.07 19:15:50]|097
021 RO 16 249537 F DA54FDE2|01.07 19:15:57|005
022 RO 21 1042099 M DA26B2E1|01.07 19:16:03|092
023 RO 21 1042057 F DA182A04]|01.07 19:16:10|078
024 RO 21 1042079 M DA1C7C15|01.07 19:16:16]|086
025 RO 21 1042095 F DA1C7BD4|01.07 19:16:21]|091
026 RO 21 2024443 M DA26B35D|01.07 19:16:32]121
027 RO 21 2020998 M DAF10B1A|01.07 19:16:39]|120
028 RO 21 2024455 M DA26B446|01.07 19:16:45|123
029 RO 21 1042039 M DA26B290|01.07 19:16:52|069
030 RO 19 791737 M DA26B3C3|01.07 19:16:57|024
031 RO 21 1042044 M DA26B4D5|01.07 19:17:03]|072
032 RO 19 461197 M DA26B251|01.07 19:17:09]|018
033 RO 21 1042214 M DAF10982|01.07 19:17:16|099
034 RO 19 461160 M DA26B3BA|01.07 19:17:23]|012
035 RO 21 2020995 M DA26B361|01.07 19:17:30]|117
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

| BENZING -

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

; 05111 745066

01.07.22 19:12:37
01.07.22 19:12:37 +000
30.06.22 21:21:36

GPS

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

Lungoci Mihai si Matei

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA26B3BC
DA1CF342
DA26B339
DA26B3D2
DA26B55E
DAB2E297
DA26B40F
DA1CF5EE
DAF205BB
DA11F777
DAOA25AF
DAF20479
DA1DA243
DA8044AE
DA182ABF
DAF65890
DA1DA362
DA11F422
DAOA26CB
DA1DA200
DA1DA198
DA1DAOCG6
DA182964
DAOA25C2
DAOA2580
DAOA270E
DAOAZ269E
DAF204C9

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

19:17:36
19:17:42
19:17:48
19:17:54
19:18:02
19:18:07
19:18:14
19:18:21
19:18:34
19:18:40
19:18:47
19:18:53
19:18:59
19:19:10
19:19:17
19:19:23
19:19:32
19:19:42
19:19:50
19:19:58
19:20:14
19:20:26
19:20:35
19:20:48
19:20:57
19:21:07
19:21:17
19:21:29

Comisia control

4

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Por. imbarcati: 063
Nr.| Serie 1inel

036 RO 21 1042009
037 RO 19 791795
038 RO 21 2020997
039 RO 21 2024457
040 RO 21 1042030
041 RO 20 909069
042 RO 19 791787
043 RO 21 1042059
044 RO 21 1042058
045 RO 21 2020966
046 RO 20 909016
047 RO 21 1043842
048 RO 19 791749
049 RO 20 909075
050 RO 21 2020996
051 RO 20 909018
052 RO 16 249553
053 RO 21 1042066
054 RO 19 461155
055 RO 20 909020
056 RO 20 909023
057 RO 20 909092
058 RO 19 462424
059 RO 21 2020961
060 RO 21 1042056
061 RO 19 461176
062 RO 21 2020990
063 RO 21 2020981
Semnaturi : Cres
Versiune SW : RO-04.32

Antena Club

Cod

concurs

: 033692
BENZING 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
= BENZTING

Express G

Serie ceas
Autorizare

248264
80001B85

2 <====



